
ASTAC - Albi Concours du Crédit Agricole 8 et 9 Avril 2017

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
250 4-CG 1 PINCON PIERRE 03472771 ASTAC 75 68 42 41 45 45 316
250 4-CG 2 LANAT ESTEBAN 82491885 ASTAC 61 40 50 57 40 51 299

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
250 6-D1 1 NAVARRO MARIE 82549072 CTMN 89 92 83 80 81 78 503

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
250 7-S1 1 BELMONTE CEDRIC 82569906 TSL 92 92 87 87 70 83 511
250 7-S1 2 BARRAU DAMIEN 82590182 ASTAC 86 86 83 91 79 82 507
250 7-S1 3 CHORON BENOIT 82561597 ASTAC 78 83 57 76 67 72 433
250 7-S1 4 GESLOT EMMANUEL 82599046 ACTC 76 75 53 68 51 49 372
250 7-S1 5 SOPENA JULIEN 03345646 ASTAC 43 71 62 60 46 50 332
250 7-S1 6 HENRIOT ANTOINE 82569895 ASTAC 60 62 51 59 34 57 323

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
250 7-S2 1 GAU JEAN PIERRE 02988297 ACTC 73 80 72 81 77 76 459
250 7-S2 2 REGNAULT OLIVIER 82491882 ASTAC 76 79 74 78 58 75 440
250 7-S2 3 BONACHERA PATRICK 82465643 ASTAC 78 79 46 80 65 73 421
250 7-S2 4 ESCAUT DOMINIQUE 82638592 ASTAC 47 47 35 33 24 43 229
250 7-S2 5 LAPASSET DAVID 02765919 ASTAC 30 36 51 39 33 25 214

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
250 7-S3 1 SEDIRA YVES 82498238 ACTC 92 92 75 86 72 75 492
250 7-S3 2 DIZENGREMEL ETIENNE 82465418 ACTC 81 79 74 75 77 75 461
250 7-S3 3 CHORON SERGE 03289553 ASTAC 81 70 53 63 67 64 398
250 7-S3 4 JULIE FRANCIS 82534317 ASSOR CASTRES 42 57 25 57 50 44 275
250 7-S3 5 TIGLI MICHEL 82461515 ASTAC 35 56 51 50 46 24 262

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
251 4-CG 1 ROUSSALY CLEMENT 82551529 ASTAC 38 22 25 32 41 25 183
251 4-CG 2 BABIN ARTHUR 82525411 ASTAC 37 5 14 27 25 53 161

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
251 5-JG 1 LALA EDOUARD 82598311 ASTAC 5 3 16 25 56 36 177

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
251 6-D2 1 ESCALIER JUDY 82584987 ASTAC 25 41 51 29 5 10 161

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
251 7-S1 1 BARRAU DAMIEN 82590182 ASTAC 93 90 87 83 86 84 523
251 7-S1 2 SOPENA JULIEN 03345646 ASTAC 81 68 73 70 76 80 448
251 7-S1 3 BOUSQUET PHILIPPE 82452031 ASTAC 64 64 75 83 72 73 431
251 7-S1 4 DE TYSSANDIER GUILHEM 82533789 ASTAC 68 85 68 69 62 64 416
251 7-S1 5 FLOREZ JOEL 82622119 ASTAC 49 56 62 50 52 43 312
251 7-S1 6 HEBRARD JEAN PHILIPPE 82584983 ASTAC 55 44 53 50 61 41 304
251 7-S1 7 GUILLOU BRUNO 82598316 ASTAC 41 42 31 58 57 49 278
251 7-S1 8 SUAREZ ANTHONY 02969003 ASTAC 55 40 44 46 42 50 277
251 7-S1 9 AVEROUS LIONEL 82604101 ASTAC 57 25 16 64 63 51 276
251 7-S1 10 CHADZAK CYRIL 82597511 ASTAC 25 19 34 32 25 35 170

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
251 7-S2 1 EUILLADES ERIC 82525694 ASTAC 50 64 48 68 69 66 365
251 7-S2 2 MARQUIE DIDIER 82484351 ASTAC 75 56 56 54 52 57 350
251 7-S2 3 GARCIA ERIC 82656688 ASTAC 49 58 72 71 68 30 348
251 7-S2 4 GABEN RICHARD 82491888 ASTAC 39 55 50 73 76 53 346
251 7-S2 5 KOPPACZ PHILIPPE 82484350 ASTAC 44 58 49 47 44 50 292
251 7-S2 6 LALA STEPHANE 82598315 ASTAC 40 54 48 32 41 35 250

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
251 7-S3 1 ZALESKI ALFRED 02122757 ASTAC 73 77 80 79 72 72 453
251 7-S3 2 VANACKER PATRICK 00893189 ASTAC 71 75 76 78 78 71 449
251 7-S3 3 DE TYSSANDIER JEAN 82520331 ASTAC 24 59 64 47 57 72 323
251 7-S3 4 CARPENTIER PATRICK 00379181 ASTAC 60 53 54 36 63 55 321
251 7-S3 5 CARRARA ALAIN 82484348 ASTAC 46 46 64 60 40 29 285
251 7-S3 6 JULIE FRANCIS 82534317 ASSOR CASTRES 65 74 60 36 39 6 280
251 7-S3 7 ESCALIER SERGE 03424341 ASTAC 46 65 56 36 24 227
251 7-S3 8 SIGAL DANIEL 03220022 ASTAC 26 22 36 34 41 21 180
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ASTAC - Albi Concours du Crédit Agricole 8 et 9 Avril 2017

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
252 4-CG 1 MAYNADIER LOUIS 82484299 USCT 75 68 82 85 89 76 475
252 4-CG 2 TAYAC GAUCELIN 82503049 ASTAC 68 66 76 78 82 93 463
252 4-CG 3 LANAT ESTEBAN 82491885 ASTAC 63 80 65 83 71 71 433
252 4-CG 4 PINCON PIERRE 03472771 ASTAC 69 59 80 75 52 74 409
252 4-CG 5 BRU THOMAS 82646739 USCT 67 60 61 60 71 60 379

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
252 6-D1 1 NAVARRO MARIE 82549072 CTMN 91 95 87 92 88 91 544
252 6-D1 2 BOUSQUET CELINE 82481761 ASTAC 77 71 78 75 72 73 446

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
252 6-D2 1 BONACHERA CAROLINE 82471661 ASTAC 90 83 82 52 81 94 482

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
252 7-S1 1 BELMONTE CEDRIC 82569906 TSL 92 90 89 94 91 89 545
252 7-S1 2 MAYNADIER THIERRY 82442989 USCT 93 86 89 82 89 86 525
252 7-S1 3 GESLOT EMMANUEL 82599046 ACTC 85 85 84 68 75 78 475
252 7-S1 4 DURAND SEBASTIEN 82452033 ASTAC 76 66 63 84 57 79 425
252 7-S1 5 DUBOIS ERIC 82626765 ASTAC 69 40 54 44 56 44 307
252 7-S1 6 LAURENS MICKAEL 82638599 ASTAC 15 32 17 47 39 41 191

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
252 7-S2 1 GAU JEAN PIERRE 02988297 ACTC 83 86 83 94 83 71 500
252 7-S2 2 MOREAU ALAIN 00878025 ASTAC 73 86 84 74 89 83 489
252 7-S2 3 PALOUS JOEL 82484352 ASTAC 73 77 61 82 67 86 446
252 7-S2 4 REGNAULT OLIVIER 82491882 ASTAC 77 74 70 56 73 80 430
252 7-S2 5 LAPASSET DAVID 02765919 ASTAC 41 53 54 63 63 60 334

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
252 7-S3 1 SEDIRA YVES 82498238 ACTC 83 81 87 88 90 89 518
252 7-S3 2 SIMON BERNARD 02874853 USCT 82 85 87 85 88 89 516
252 7-S3 3 DIZENGREMEL ETIENNE 82465418 ACTC 75 78 81 73 84 78 469
252 7-S3 4 CALMETTES DANIEL 2122760 ASTAC 83 81 86 74 46 69 439
252 7-S3 5 RASKOPF ROLAND 02981332 ASTAC 58 70 72 63 65 64 392
252 7-S3 6 RONNET JEAN PHILIPPE 01004810 ASTAC 60 43 39 55 57 54 308

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
253 6-D1 1 NAVARRO MARIE 82549072 CTMN 83 83 76 86 88 76 492

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
253 7-S2 1 REGNAULT OLIVIER 82491882 ASTAC 59 67 55 80 59 60 380
253 7-S2 2 ESCAUT DOMINIQUE 82638592 ASTAC 16 26 9 13 12 76

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
253 7-S3 1 SEDIRA YVES 82498238 ACTC 78 86 70 73 71 79 457

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
999 4-CG 1 DOINEL LOGAN 82509959 ASTAC 60 77 47 55 49 59 347

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
999 6-D2 1 HAITAYAN KARINE 82520336 ASTAC 43 60 79 61 41 44 328

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
999 7-S1 1 CIARAVELA YOHAN 82455481 ASTAC 62 70 77 84 59 82 434

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
999 7-S2 1 CIARAVELA FREDERIC 82442994 ASTAC 79 79 75 75 72 79 459

Disc. Cat. Rang Nom N° Lic. Club S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 S.6 Total
999 7-S3 1 DUMONT RIGER 82491876 ASTAC 73 73 77 73 71 68 435
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